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INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Teaching Staff in Polytechnic College in C.S.I. K.K. Diocese
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i) Candidates - Fully Qualified(B.E./B.Tech or M.E./M.Tech. First Class)

45.05JENESHA J T3/ITY/37Miss. Female1 73.300.25 3.003.00 20.00 2.00- - -
41.96MARADONA N T3/ITY/12Ms. Female2 68.712.25 3.501.00 20.00 - - - -
40.37 -ADLIN DEEPIKA A J T3/ITY/16Miss. Female3 64.873.501.00 20.00 - - - -
40.06 -NIROSHA JOSHITHA J T3/ITY/13Miss. Female4 64.564.000.50 20.00 - - - -
40.83MAGDALIN RENIFA P T3/ITY/2Ms. Female5 64.333.00 3.501.00 16.00 - - - -
39.55JASMINE A T3/ITY/25Miss. Female6 62.553.00 3.001.00 16.00 - - - -
39.40 -MALAR J T3/ITY/61Mrs. Female7 61.902.000.50 20.00 - - - -
40.30JONY N T3/ITY/29Miss. Female8 61.801.50 3.001.00 16.00 - - - -
38.41VARGELIN REENI V T3/ITY/57Miss. Female9 61.413.00 3.500.50 16.00 - - - -
38.65SHAJINI S T3/ITY/3Ms. Female10 60.151.50 3.500.50 16.00 - - - -
37.88 -JANANY R T3/ITY/10Miss. Female11 59.383.502.00 16.00 - - - -
37.10JASMIN REEDA R T3/ITY/53Mrs. Female12 58.851.25 4.000.50 16.00 - - - -
38.85 -BLESSY TAMIL PONMALAR N T3/ITY/56Mrs. Female13 58.353.000.50 16.00 - - - -
38.09 -SELINE ANGEL C T3/ITY/33Mrs. Female14 58.093.500.50 16.00 - - - -
32.90JARWIN YESUDIAN S T3/ITY/11Mr. Male15 57.650.25 4.000.50 20.00 - - - -
34.19SHINY R T3/ITY/35Miss. Female16 57.193.00 3.500.50 16.00 - - - -
35.41 -ABIJAH RAJKUMAR M S T3/ITY/34Mrs. Female17 55.914.000.50 16.00 - - - -
39.80 -DEVA KIRUBA DAFI D S T3/ITY/43Miss. Female18 55.803.001.00 12.00 - - - -
32.44KEVIN S T3/ITY/38Mr. Male19 55.693.00 0.25 4.0016.00- - - -
37.85LIVINI R T3/ITY/44Miss. Female20 54.601.75 2.500.50 12.00 - - - -
36.00ANCY R T3/ITY/60Miss. Female21 54.500.50 2.0016.00- - - - -
30.74 -BABITHA R T3/ITY/40Miss. Female22 54.243.000.50 20.00 - - - -
35.38 -ARUN SHALIN L V T3/ITY/26Mr. Male23 53.885.501.00 12.00 - - - -
34.40 -RICHI V T3/ITY/63Miss. Female24 52.902.000.50 16.00 - - - -
33.00 -SHYBA D T3/ITY/67Mrs. Female25 52.503.000.50 16.00 - - - -
35.95BINI TOFFLIN R T3/ITY/45Miss. Female26 52.200.75 3.000.50 12.00 - - - -
32.19SOBIA SHALIN BEL R T3/ITY/15Miss. Female27 50.942.25 4.000.50 12.00 - - - -
42.75BERSLINE BERJU B P T3/ITY/24Miss. Female28 50.753.00 3.002.00 - - - - -
34.25BINCIYA S M T3/ITY/64Mrs. Female29 50.001.75 2.0012.00- - - - -
35.56SUJIN SOLOMON Y T3/ITY/5Mr. Male30 48.810.75 3.501.00 8.00 - - - -
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34.28 -PREM KISHORE S T3/ITY/27Mr. Male31 46.283.500.50 8.00 - - - -
39.65SHAJINI Y T3/ITY/32Miss. Female32 46.153.00 3.000.50 - - - - -
30.15 -JOSHUA SUNDAR T3/ITY/58Mr. Male33 45.653.000.50 12.00 - - - -
38.65SELIN SONIYA V T3/ITY/31Miss. Female34 45.653.00 3.001.00 - - - - -
35.82AJEEBA N S T3/ITY/8Ms. Female35 44.570.25 4.000.50 4.00 - - - -
35.81FENIL E T3/ITY/21Mr. Male36 43.813.00 4.001.00 - - - - -
32.24 -JIJOE G T3/ITY/42Mr. Male37 43.743.508.00- - - - -
39.50ADLIN JINISHA J T3/ITY/36Miss. Female38 43.501.00 2.500.50 - - - - -
35.87 -PERIYA SINGH G T3/ITY/20Mr. Male39 42.876.001.00 - - - - -
37.98 -ANITHA J S T3/ITY/19Miss. Female40 42.484.000.50 - - - - -
37.44 -JACKULIN A T3/ITY/22Mrs. Female41 42.444.001.00 - - - - -
37.64ANISHMIJA S L T3/ITY/17Miss. Female42 41.890.25 3.500.50 - - - - -
37.04JENIBA K T3/ITY/6Ms. Female43 41.790.75 3.500.50 - - - - -
36.60SAHAYA MARY M T3/ITY/39Miss. Female44 41.350.75 3.001.00 - - - - -
34.20 -LIGIN ARUL JUSTUS M T3/ITY/46Mr. Male45 41.203.004.00- - - - -
34.66 -SUTHERLIN FEMILA W T3/ITY/4Ms. Female46 41.166.000.50 - - - - -
36.37JINO PAUL P T3/ITY/9Mr. Male47 41.120.25 4.000.50 - - - - -
36.55BEAUTLIN SHIJA D T3/ITY/62Miss. Female48 41.052.00 2.000.50 - - - - -
35.40 -STANLEY JEBA SINGH A P T3/ITY/52Mr. Male49 40.905.000.50 - - - - -
36.65MELBHA K R T3/ITY/23Miss. Female50 40.900.75 3.000.50 - - - - -
34.62NIMA RAINCE BELL B L T3/ITY/1Ms. Female51 40.871.25 4.500.50 - - - - -
36.20SHINY L G T3/ITY/47Miss. Female52 40.201.00 2.500.50 - - - - -
32.80SHINY PAUL B T3/ITY/48Mrs. Female53 40.051.75 5.000.50 - - - - -
34.57SAJU HIYAN C T3/ITY/14Mr. Male54 39.571.00 3.500.50 - - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

34.98 -SHIRLEY JEEVA MALAR R T3/ITY/18Miss. Female55 39.484.000.50 - - - - -
34.80SUNITTA S T3/ITY/51Miss. Female56 37.550.25 2.000.50 - - - - -
34.95 -MAKESH T T3/ITY/50Mr. Male57 37.452.50- - - - - -
34.15 -ANILA JASMINI P T3/ITY/55Miss. Female58 37.152.001.00 - - - - -
34.30 -MEHALA B T3/ITY/59Miss. Female59 36.802.000.50 - - - - -
33.85 -VENASTY BEAULA B T3/ITY/54Miss. Female60 36.352.000.50 - - - - -
32.08 -EBENEZER G T3/ITY/7Mr. Male61 36.084.00- - - - - -
29.28 -RENJINI DAVID D V T3/ITY/66Mrs. Female62 34.785.000.50 - - - - -
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28.05RADIKA A T3/ITY/41Miss. Female63 31.801.25 2.50- - - - - -[ Unrepresented ]

ii) Candidates - Not Fully Qualified (B.E./B.Tech Second Class)

30.31 -VIMALA LATHA N T3/ITY/65Mrs. Female1 35.314.500.50 - - - - -
32.45 -DEEPA D RAJ T3/ITY/49Mrs. Female2 32.950.50 - - - - - -
31.55PRABIN JOSE R T3/ITY/30Mr. Male3 32.800.750.50 - - - - - -
29.65 -CIBI LAWRENCE B L T3/ITY/28Mr. Male4 30.150.50 - - - - - -

WITH HELD

- - W.H.STARLET PRIYA C T3/CEG/21Mrs. Female1 - - - - - - - -


